SOFT DRINK
ACQUA PANNA 750ml
ACQUA SAN PELLEGRINO 750ml
APPLETISER

GINGER BEER

IRN BRU

TONIC WATER

FRUIT JUICE

COKE 330 ml Bottle
DIET COKE 330 ml Bottle
SAN PELLEGRINO

Orange or Lemon Flavour

LIQUERS & DIGESTIFS
AMARETTO

LIMONCELLO

GLAY VA

TIA MARIA

COINTREAU

GRAND MARNIER

AMARO LUCANO

AMARO MONTENEGRO
AVERNA, STREGA
FERNET-BRANCA
FRANGELICO

SAMBUCA

BAILEYS

PORT 75ml)

SHERRY @5ml)

DRAMBUIE

VECCHIA ROMAGNA BRANDY

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
WHITE COFFEE
LATTE

MOCHA

LIQUERS COFFEES
TEA Ask for selection

3.95
3.95
2.50
2:50),
2.50
2.50
2.95
3.20
3.20
2.80

25ml
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.50
4.95
4.95
3.50
3.50

2.20
2.25
2.50
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
5.95
2.50
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WHITE WINE 125mi

GARGANEGA PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY 5.50
Offers delicate fresh and fruity aroma with flavours
of apple, melon, and honey.

TREBBIANO DI PUGLIA BEL MORO - ITALY 5.95
A delicate and balanced wine. The nose invites with

notes of mountain flowers, before the palate delivers

with zesty citrus and herb flavour.

EUROPA SENSALE GRILLO - ITALY 6.25

175ml Bottle
6.50 23.95
6.95 24.95
7.25 25.95

Ripe citrus and orchard fruits from Pinot Grigio with a swish of the richer
Garganega from Soave to expand the palate and dial up the pleasure.

SAUVIGNON BLANC LOGGIA DEI COLLI - ITALY

Made from cooler sites in the Veneto, giving a fragrant nose with

notes such as such as sage, pepper and tomato leaf. These are

accompanied by luscious fruits of apricot, grapefruit, and gooseberry.

FRASCATI PRINCIPE PALLAVICINI - ITALY

Elegant, dry and crisp with lemon and pineapple aromas.

A typical bled of around 70% malvasia puntinata, 15% trebbiano,

and 15% greco from Lazio, the area surrounding Rome.

GAVI, TENUTE SAN LORENZO - ITALY

This characterful white has a lovely rounded texture with notes
of almond, lemon curd and peach. The finish is fresh and

the hint of sea salt leaves you thirsty for more

VERMENTINO, MARCO ZANATTA - ITALY

A good body and texture. Peach, lemon pith and apricot are
all present, as well as a salty mineral tang. Blackcurrant leaf
and lemon curd build on the long finish.

VINO LAURIA RADICE 2021 SKIN CONTACT - ITALY

The nose opens with delicate floral aromas that give way

to vibrant aromatic notes of Mediterranean herbs and minerals.

In the mouth it is refreshing, fragrant and fruity. The lingering
aftertaste leaves a slight hint of fresh almond

ROSE WINE 25l

ADRIA VINI PALAZZ]I MONFERRATO CHIARETTO 5.75
A distinct perfume with hints of wild berries and fresh violet.
A dry and delicate fruity flavour with an engaging

aftertaste of cherry and almonds.

ZINFANDEL BLUSH, REALZIN 5.95
Made from juicy grapes in sunny Puglia, this wine offers

ripe notes of strawberry and blackberry. A very fruity

finish makes the wine very moreish.

SPARKLING

PROSECCO SPUMANTE, LAMBERTI - ITALY
On the palate it has an appealing flavour of green apple

& lemon with natural fruitiness & a pleasant aromatic aftertaste.

27.95
32.95
31.95
32.95
41.95
175ml Bottle
6.75 23.95
695 24.95
125ml Bottle
4.95 26.95

PROSECCO BRUT VALDOBBIADENE, VILLA SANDI - ITALY 33.95

A premium Prosecco, floral and fruity this delicate
wine is made with the freshest

NOZECO SPUMANTE ALCOHOL FREE 20CL - ITALY

Pale yellow and elegant colour with fine bubbles, with intense

fruity notes, dominated by white flowers and white grapes. (Vegan)

5.50

RED WINE 125mi
SANGIOVESE DI PUGLIA, BELMORO - ITALY  5.50

Warming fruits of cherry, raspberry and rustic
cocoa and earthy notes. Good complexity and
body with a fresh, satisfying finish.

MONTE GUELFO CHIANTI - ITALY 5.75
A light cherry-scented wine offering enjoyable drinking
and will pair well with a wide range of foods.

LA BACCA NERELLO MASCALESE - ITALY 5.95
Aromas of violet, spices, and red fruit. Full-bodied
but smooth with a velvety and spicy finish on the palate.

BARDOLINO FOLONARI - ITALY

A ruby red colour with vivid cherry hues. Perfume
of ripe fruits with scents of morello cherry and violet
and with a slight grassy hint

SYRAH MANDRAROSSA - ITALY

The wine has an intense ruby-red colour with
violet reflections. On the nose, it is floral and fruity
with hints of figs, elderflower and lavender. On the
palate, it is velvety, with hints of ripe red fruit.

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO - [TALY
Montepulciano has a rich red colour, with

a nose of chocolate and cherry stones.

A characterful wine with a gentle finish. (Vegan)

AGRICOLE VALLONE APPASSIMENTO 2018 - ITALY
The nose is complex with cherries, raspberries,

and chocolate. The palate is dominated by dried

fruit flavours and spice, although powerful it is

skilfully kept well balanced.

AMICONE, CANTINE DI ORA - ITALY

A baby Amarone-style wine made by drying the
grapes to concentrate the flavours. Rich flavours of
raspberry and black cherry with a smooth, velvet-like
texture and chocolate and spices on the finish.

SALICE SALENTINO RISERVA, PAOLO LEO - ITALY
This region perfectly ripens the black grape

Negroamaro giving a perfectly balanced wine with

spicy and wood undertones. (Vegan)

DRAUGHT BEER Half Pint

3.95
3.95

BIRRA MORETTI L'AUTENTICA
CALEDONIAN BREWING COAST TO COAST

BEERS IN BOTTLES

NASTRO AZZURRO PERONI

BIRRA ICHNUSA SARDINIAN LAGER
HEINEKEN ALC FREE BEER
ANGIOLETTI ROSE ITALIAN CIDER
ANGIOLETTI SECCO ITALIAN CIDER

175ml

6.50

6.75

6.95

Bottle

23.95

24.95

25.95

25.95

28.95

27.95

30.95

32.50

30.95

Pint
5.95
5.95

S05
3.95
3.95
5.50
5.50

COCKTAILS

GIN CUCUMBER 5.95
Hendrick's gin, cucumber, mint, tonic water, black pepper

GIN COSMOPOLITAN 8.50
Gin, cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice

FRENCH MARTINI vodka, chambord, pineapple juice 8.50

PORNSTAR MARTINI vodka, passoa, pineapple juice, lemon juice  8.50

Gomme syrup, served with a shot of prosecco

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA tequila, triple sec, 8.50
strawberry syrup, lime juice, crushed ice

MOJITO Bacardi, lime juice, mint, gomme syrup 8.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI kahlua, espresso, vodka coffee beans 8.50
MOCKTALILS - Ask for selection 5.50
CRODINO - Alcohol free 5.50
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda 8.50
CAMPARI SPRITZ Bitter Campari, prosecco, soda 8.50
NEGRONI Botanist Gin, Campari, Martini red 8.50
WHISKY

SINGLE MALT from 5.50

Laphroaig, Glenmorangie, Glenfiddich, Dalwhinnie,
Jura, Bowmore, Monkey Shoulder and more

GIN

MALFY GIN 3.50
HENDRICK'’S GIN 3.50
TANQUERAY GIN 3.50
BOMBAY GIN 3.50
GORDON'S PINK GIN 3.50
SPIRITS

VODKA @25ml) from 3.50
GIN @5m from 3.50
WHISKY @5mi from 3.50
RUM @5ml) from 3.50
TEQUILA @5mD from 3.50
ADD MIXER (COKE, DIET COKE, TONIC, LEMONADE) 1.50
GRAPPE o



