## SOFT DRINK

ACQUA PANNA 750ml	3.95
ACQUA SAN PELLEGRINO 750ml	3.95
APPLETISER	2.50
GINGER BEER	2.50
IRN BRU	2.50
TONIC WATER	2.50
FRUIT JUICE	2.95
COKE 330 ml Bottle	3.20
DIET COKE 330 ml Bottle	3.20
SAN PELLEGRINO	2.80
Orange or Lemon Flavour	

## LIQUERS & DIGESTIFS

AMARETTO	3.95
LIMONCELLO	3.95
GLAYVA	3.95
TIA MARIA	3.95
COINTREAU	3.95
GRAND MARNIER	3.95
AMARO LUCANO	3.95
AMARO MONTENEGRO	3.95
AVERNA, STREGA	3.95
FERNET-BRANCA	3.95
FRANGELICO	3.95
SAMBUCA	3.95
BAILEYS	3.50
PORT (75ml)	4.95
SHERRY (75ml)	4.95
DRAMBUIE	3.50
VECCHIA ROMAGNA BRANDY	3.50

COFFEE	
ESPRESSO	2.2
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	2.2
AMERICANO	2.5
CAPPUCCINO	2.8
WHITE COFFEE	2.8
LATTE	2.8
MOCHA	2.8
LIQUERS COFFEES	5.9
TFΔ Ask for selection	2.5



73 FOUNTAINBRIDGE, EDINBURGH EH3 9PU 0131 241 4018

FOLLOW US ON





@LARTIGIANOEDINBURGH



WWW.ARTIGIANOEDINBURGH.CO.UK

WHITEWINE	25ml 175ml	Bottle	RED WINE	125ml 17	'5ml Bottle	COCKTAILS
GARGANEGA PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY Offers delicate fresh and fruity aroma with flavours of apple, melon, and honey.	5.50 6.50	23.95	SANGIOVESE DI PUGLIA, BEL MORO - ITALY Warming fruits of cherry, raspberry and rustic cocoa and earthy notes. Good complexity and	5.50 6	.50 23.95	GIN CUCUMBER  Hendrick's gin, cucumber, mint, tonic water, black pepper
TREBBIANO DI PUGLIA BEL MORO - ITALY	5.95 6.95	24.95	body with a fresh, satisfying finish.			GIN COSMOPOLITAN
A delicate and balanced wine. The nose invites with notes of mountain flowers, before the palate delivers with zesty citrus and herb flavour.			MONTE GUELFO CHIANTI - ITALY A light cherry-scented wine offering enjoyable drinking and will pair well with a wide range of foods.		5.75 24.95	Gin, cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice FRENCH MARTINI vodka, chambord, pineapple juice PORNSTAR MARTINI vodka, passoa, pineapple juice, l
EUROPA SENSALE GRILLO - ITALY Ripe citrus and orchard fruits from Pinot Grigio with a swi Garganega from Soave to expand the palate and dial up			LA BACCA NERELLO MASCALESE - ITALY  Aromas of violet, spices, and red fruit. Full-bodied but smooth with a velvety and spicy finish on the palate		0.95 25.95	Gomme syrup, served with a shot of prosecco STRAWBERRY MARGARITA tequila, triple sec, strawberry syrup, lime juice, crushed ice
SAUVIGNON BLANC LOGGIA DEI COLLI - ITALY Made from cooler sites in the Veneto, giving a fragrant no notes such as such as sage, pepper and tomato leaf. These accompanied by luscious fruits of apricot, grapefruit, and	e are	27.95	BARDOLINO FOLONARI - ITALY  A ruby red colour with vivid cherry hues. Perfume of ripe fruits with scents of morello cherry and violet and with a slight grassy hint		25.95	MOJITO Bacardi, lime juice, mint, gomme syrup ESPRESSO MARTINI kahlua, espresso, vodka coffee be MOCKTAILS - Ask for selection CRODINO - Alcohol free
FRASCATI PRINCIPE PALLAVICINI - ITALY Elegant, dry and crisp with lemon and pineapple aromas. A typical bled of around 70% malvasia puntinata, 15% tre and 15% greco from Lazio, the area surrounding Rome.		32.95	SYRAH MANDRAROSSA - ITALY  The wine has an intense ruby-red colour with violet reflections. On the nose, it is floral and fruity		28.95	-CAMPARI
GAVI, TENUTE SAN LORENZO - ITALY This characterful white has a lovely rounded texture with	notes	31.95	with hints of figs, elderflower and lavender. On the palate, it is velvety, with hints of ripe red fruit.			APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda  CAMPARI SPRITZ Bitter Campari, prosecco, soda
of almond, lemon curd and peach. The finish is fresh and the hint of sea salt leaves you thirsty for more			MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO - ITALY Montepulciano has a rich red colour, with		27.95	NEGRONI Botanist Gin, Campari, Martini red
VERMENTINO, MARCO ZANATTA - ITALY A good body and texture. Peach, lemon pith and apricot a		32.95	a nose of chocolate and cherry stones.  A characterful wine with a gentle finish. (Vegan)			
all present, as well as a salty mineral tang. Blackcurrant le and lemon curd build on the long finish.	eaf		AGRICOLE VALLONE APPASSIMENTO 2018 - IT The nose is complex with cherries, raspberries,	ALY	30.95	WHISKY
INO LAURIA RADICE 2021 SKIN CONTACT - ITALY The nose opens with delicate floral aromas that give way to vibrant aromatic notes of Mediterranean herbs and minerals.		41.95	and chocolate. The palate is dominated by dried fruit flavours and spice, although powerful it is skilfully kept well balanced.			SINGLE MALT Laphroaig, Glenmorangie, Glenfiddich, Dalwhinnie, Jura, Bowmore, Monkey Shoulder and more
In the mouth it is refreshing, fragrant and fruity. The linge aftertaste leaves a slight hint of fresh almond	ering		AMICONE, CANTINE DI ORA - ITALY A baby Amarone-style wine made by drying the grapes to concentrate the flavours. Rich flavours of		32.50	GIN malfy gin
ROSÉ WINE	25ml 175ml	Bottle	raspberry and black cherry with a smooth, velvet-like texture and chocolate and spices on the finish.			HENDRICK'S GIN TANQUERAY GIN
ADRIA VINI PALAZZI MONFERRATO CHIARETTO  A distinct perfume with hints of wild berries and fresh viol  A dry and delicate fruity flavour with an engaging		23.95	SALICE SALENTINO RISERVA, PAOLO LEO - ITA This region perfectly ripens the black grape Negroamaro giving a perfectly balanced wine with	ALY	30.95	BOMBAY GIN GORDON'S PINK GIN
aftertaste of cherry and almonds.			spicy and wood undertones. (Vegan)			SPIRITS
ZINFANDEL BLUSH, REALZIN  Made from juicy grapes in sunny Puglia, this wine offers	5.95 6.95	24.95	DDALICHT DEED			VODKA (25ml)
ripe notes of strawberry and blackberry. A very fruity			DRAUGHT BEER	Half Pint	Pint	GIN (25ml) WHISKY (25ml)
finish makes the wine very moreish.			BIRRA MORETTI L'AUTENTICA CALEDONIAN BREWING COAST TO COAST	3.95 3.95	5.95 5.95	RUM (25ml) TEQUILA (25ml)
SPARKLING	I25ml	Bottle	BEERS IN BOTTLES			ADD MIXER (COKE, DIET COKE, TONIC, LEMONADE)
PROSECCO SPUMANTE, LAMBERTI - ITALY On the palate it has an appealing flavour of green apple	4.95	26.95	NASTRO AZZURRO PERONI		3.95	
& lemon with natural fruitiness & a pleasant aromatic after	ertaste.		BIRRA ICHNUSA SARDINIAN LAGER		3.95	GRAPPE
PROSECCO BRUT VALDOBBIADENE, VILLA SAN A premium Prosecco, floral and fruity this delicate wine is made with the freshest	IDI - ITALY	33.95	HEINEKEN ALC FREE BEER ANGIOLETTI ROSE ITALIAN CIDER ANGIOLETTI SECCO ITALIAN CIDER		3.95 5.50 5.50	
NOZECO SPUMANTE ALCOHOL FREE 20CL - ITA Pale yellow and elegant colour with fine bubbles, with inte fruity notes, dominated by white flowers and white grapes	ense	5.50				

GIN CUCUMBER	5.95
Hendrick's gin, cucumber, mint, tonic water, black pepper	
GIN COSMOPOLITAN	8.50
Gin, cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice	
FRENCH MARTINI vodka, chambord, pineapple juice	8.50
PORNSTAR MARTINI vodka, passoa, pineapple juice, lemon jui	ce <b>8.50</b>
Gomme syrup, served with a shot of prosecco	
STRAWBERRY MARGARITA tequila, triple sec,	8.50
strawberry syrup, lime juice, crushed ice	
MOJITO Bacardi, lime juice, mint, gomme syrup	8.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI kahlua, espresso, vodka coffee beans	8.50
MOCKTAILS - Ask for selection	5.50
CRODINO - Alcohol free	5.50
-CAMPARI	
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda	8.50
CAMPARI SPRITZ Bitter Campari, prosecco, soda	8.50
NEGRONI Botanist Gin, Campari, Martini red	8.50
NEGROTA Botanist on, Campan, Flantin red	0.50
W/LHCL/V/	
WHISKY	
	rom <b>5.50</b>
Laphroaig, Glenmorangie, Glenfiddich, Dalwhinnie, Jura, Bowmore, Monkey Shoulder and more	
Jura, Downtore, Profikey Shoulder and more	
GIN	
MALFY GIN	7.50
HENDRICK'S GIN	3.50 3.50
TANQUERAY GIN	3.50
BOMBAY GIN	3.50
GORDON'S PINK GIN	3.50
	3.30
SPIRITS	
	from <b>3.50</b>

from **3.50** 

1.50

3.95